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CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI PIAGGIO BEVERLY 250

MODELLO

AD CABRIO IE E3

AD E2

AD IE E3

Scarabeo / Scarabeo GT
Scarabeo Light IE / E3
Sport City Cube (VBHO00)
Sport City IE E3 (VBBO00)
Scarabeo Light / Special (VRGO00)
Sport City Cube (VBLO0O0)
Sport City Street (VBRO0O)
Rambla

Rambla IE

Geopolis

Geopolis

Geopolis Executive (AJP)
Geopolis Premium (NISSIN)
Geopolis RS (NISSIN)
Geopolis Urban (AJP)
Satelis

Geo Style (NISSIN)
Geopolis/Geo RS (NISSIN)
Beverly Cruiser (M28802)
Beverly E3 MIC (M28800)
Beverly IE E3 (M28800)
Beverly Rst (M28500)
Beverly Sport (M28800)
Beverly Tourer E3 (ZAPM28801)

CILINDRATA

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
250
300
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
300
250
250
250
250
250
250

ANNI

2009 - 2011
2006 - 2007
2007 - 2011
2004 - 2006
2006 - 2011
2008 - 2010
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2010
2008 - 2010
2012 - 2012
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2014
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2012
2007 - 2011
2007 - 2011
2008 - 2012
2007 - 2011
2006 - 2007
2010 - 2013
2010 - 2013
2007 - 2010
2007 - 2009
2006 - 2009
2004 - 2007
2006 - 2012
2008 - 2009

1° EQUIP.
ok
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RIF. OEM

841851
841851
841851
841851
841851
841851
841851
841851
841851
758958
758958
758958
758958
758958
758958

ND

841851
B013360
B013360

841851

841851

841851




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Carnaby (M60300)
Beverly Rst 4T 4V |E E3 (M69200)
Beverly Tourer IE (M28A00)

VCarnaby Cruiser (M60400)

250
300
300
300

2008 - 2010
2010 - 2016
2009 - 2011

2009 - 2012]

ok
ok
ok

ok

841851
841851
841851
841851




